E8 dC Automotive

Home
/ Porsche
/ 2010 Panamera (G1)
/ Engine &amp; Engine Parts
/ Cylinder Head, Valve ...
/ 103-070 Valve Control...

Search for Part Number


https://dcauto.com/
https://www.facebook.com/dcautorecyclers/
https://www.instagram.com/dcautomotive
https://dcauto.com/
https://dcauto.com/makes/1
https://dcauto.com/models/35?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/models/35/groups/1?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/models/35/groups/1?year=2010#section-103

103-070 VALVE CONTROL CWAA,CXNA 4620,4640,
& Prev Diagram
Next Diagram >

POS
NO PARTNO  DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL IN

Chain sprocket

1 948 102 231 11
Crankshaft

2 948 102 230 00 Shim

Chain oil pump
3 946 107 252 00 Discontinued
part

S NS


https://dcauto.com/illustrations/10919?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/illustrations/10921?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158536?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158537?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200518?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200519?illustration_id=10920&year=2010

s 946 107 252 01 Chain oil pump
NO PARTNO DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL

4 948 105 169 10 Chain

Chain sprocket
5 948 105 181 11 Camshaft
Exhaust

Outer hexagon
6 948 105 254 00 round screw M
12X 1,56X110

7 948 105 023 12 slide rail

Q QNN RQE NA2 N1 Torx screw

=SS


https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158538?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158539?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158478?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158540?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/198?illustration_id=10920&year=2010

POS
NO

10

11

12

13

PART NO

948 105

166 12

999 015 022 01

999 015 021 01

946 105 068 00

948 105 065 10

.

o~

m8x35 A
DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL -

slide rail l
A

Threaded bolt
m 10x25, .

AV

Threaded bolt

AV
m 8x25, .
slide rail l
A
Tensioner
blade A


https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158541?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158542?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158543?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158550?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158545?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200520?illustration_id=10920&year=2010

14
POS
NO

15

16

17

Y40 1UD 18U VU

PART NO

900 123 118 30

946 107 253 00

946 107 258 00

cnain tensioner

DESCRIPTION
Aluminum

washer -
22X27X1.5mm

Guide piece

chain tensioner
oil pump
Driving
mechanism
Discontinued
part

chain tensioner

nil nrimn

REMARK MODEL

: I8
<

S


https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/365?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/158553?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200521?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200522?illustration_id=10920&year=2010

Pds

NO

18

(18)

19

946 107 258 01
PART NO

900 385 019 01

999 073 344 01

999 073 344 01

900 385 270 01

—— e

Driving

RESGRIBHION REMARK MODEL

Torx screw
M6X20

Flat round
head bolt
M6X20

Flat round
head bolt
M6X20

Hexagon head
bolt M6x35

flat round head

4620
4640

4620
4640

4620
4640

| -

e . .


https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/385?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/510?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/510?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/489?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010

POS bolt M 6 X 35

N gA?sTg$8 DESCRIBTION REMARK NB2DEL

1 999 0 01

( 8 M D 04625 >> 4640 A
D>>-MJ
2013

flat round head

bolt M 6 X 35

M D 05387 >>

M D 04625 >> A
D>>-MJ

2013

(19) 999 073 570 01



https://dcauto.com/parts/200523?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010
https://dcauto.com/parts/200523?illustration_id=10920&year=2010
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/10920?year=2010

Sign
Home | SignIn | Up | Contact Us | Terms & Conditions | Parts

Featured Site
Vehicles | Products | Deals | Map

320 Commerce Court » Rocky Mount, NC
27803
p: (800) 579-2410
© 2025 dC Automotive - v
1.79



https://dcauto.com/
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_in
https://dcauto.com/users/sign_up
https://dcauto.com/contact
https://dcauto.com/terms
https://dcauto.com/
https://dcauto.com/vehicles
https://dcauto.com/products?type=featured_products
https://dcauto.com/products?type=deals
https://dcauto.com/sitemap
tel:800-579-2410
https://dcauto.com//www.dcauto.com

	103-070 VALVE CONTROL CWAA,CXNA 4620,4640,

